
TENDER APPLICATION FEE DETAILS

The applicatants may use the following 'Tender Id” for payment of Tender Application fee through SB Collect

TENDER ID TENDER NAME OPEN DATE END DATE AMOUNT

AMR201905A22 23-05-2019 25-06-2019 5000

AMR201905B22 23-05-2019 25-06-2019 10000

EMPANELMENT OF ARCHITECTS & CONSTULTANTS-AMARAVATI 
CIRCLE AT HYD. & AP UPTO Rs300 Lakhs.

EMPANELMENT OF ARCHITECTS & CONSTULTANTS-AMARAVATI 
CIRCLE AT HYD. & AP Rs300 TO Rs500 Lakhs.


	Sheet1

